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Gewenten 37

4704 RE, Roosendaal

Netherlands

MAN 18.400 + combi + lift + euro 5 + 2.70

Construccién
Afio de construccion
Id
Numero de
identificacion del
vehiculo
Transmision
Kilometraje
Combustible
Clase emisién
Potencia
Maximo peso
Peso de carge
Peso vacio
Construccién longitud
Construcciéon anchura
Construccién altura

Descripcién
WMA10XZZ3AW137904

Caja cerrada
2009

137904

WMA10XZZ3AW137904

Automatico
1.188.463 km
Diesel

Euro 5

294 kW (400 PK)
18.000 kg

5.145 kg

12.855 kg

770 cm

251 cm

270 cm
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